RESULTADOS

Listado de Guias para Tecnopolis

Ne MUESTRA |Apellido Nombres DNI N2

1 Salvatierra Claudia Verodnica 35880850
2 Alaniz Nadia Florencia 37509656
3 Diaz David Exequiel 36122265
4 Ponce Juan Alejandro 36878522
5 Bianchi Diana Veronica 37119174
6 Luna Kairuz Felipe 39703436
7 Luna Lucas Hernan 37804509
8 Avila Jimenez Rita del Valle 36620244
9 E chazarreta Anahi Estefania 37954563
10 Nediani Matias Maximiliano 36640341
11 | Villavicencio Peralta  Maria Alejandra 40332487
12 S Coronel Dayana Anabhi 38558111
13 Feres Ignacio 38737144
14 I Gonzalez Geraldine Noel 36121824
15 C Gonzalez Allan Leon 35741174
16 A Peinetti Tamara Vanina 35844698
17 Ibarra Mariano Nicolas 37734677
18 Arias Maximiliano 38365740
19 Guzman Terrera Benjamin 39703473
20 Galvan Roberto Leandro 39703522
21 gulotta cecilia fernanda 35917020
22 Gomez Franco Emanuel 36878750
23 Lopez Candela Agustina 40169897
24 carol daniel ignacio 38734203
25 Guzman Terrera Andrés Agustin 38365165
26 Borsellino Lucio 37509625
27 Ferreyra Brenda patricia 38482855
28 M Rojo Yamila de los Angeles 39679641
29 Ruiz Rosario sofia 38737395
30 A Lopez Candela Agustina 40169897
31 T Floreani Franco Gabriel 35843378
32 E Rojo Santiago Valentin 38558150
33 Contreras Sofia Guadalupe 38640847
34 M corbalan Silvia gabriela 36044427
35 A Ruffa Fabricio 37131746
36 Coria Carlos Franco del Jesu 37411363
37 T Bustos Nahuel Martin 38226362
38 I Brandan Cardozo Maria Adriana del Valle 39702262
39 C Carol Paz Juan José 40527719
40 Alvarez Luis Nicolas 38559207
41 A Mercado Scrimini Genaro Eduardo 37743487
42 Yiiguez Yessica Anahi 35477026
43 Bravo Natalia 39449308
44 Maldonado Moyano  Juan Lucas 37139088
45 luna adrian 36518219
46 Zanni Romina Daniela 38.365.752
47 PALEONTOLOGIA|Sayago Peralta Eliana Gabriela 37510500
48 Bravo Eugenia Florencia 35844562
49 Alonso Lourdes Tatiana 33288721
50 Gerez Cintia Soledad 35843627
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Gallardo Elsa Patricia 38717380
Destefani Mayra Nerina 39452783
Anriques Rubén Alejandro 38717922
CUERPO HUMANO]More Carla Judith 39452848
Ruiz Sonia Marisel 38098816
Zalazar Viviana del carmen 37.510.098
Quiroga Cecilia Mariana 37510916
Lima Costaguta Facundo Javier 36.045.597
Ledesma Juan Ignacio 39794453
mazur maria 36045101
Rojas Silvana Andrea 36516921
Perez carletti Belen 38737654
Belizan Maria Emilia 38643328
Chavez Micaela Lujan 37805519
Monroy Rosa Cintya 36306940
Lopez Mariana Alejandra 38114826
Uequin Guido Jose 38737330
Postigo Juan Lautaro 38483260
Suarez Smith Facundo 38733197
Palavecino Maria Celeste 387341604
Salomon Sofia 38780210
Suarez Agustina Sofia 39899017
Cruz Santiago Valentin 38557772
Zurita Maria Sol 40285550
villalba Florencia Anahi 38717526
chaparro maria fernanda 31417890
coronel Jimena Natalia 38225940
Masmut Victor Hafi 36639971
Espindola Coronel Matias Alejandro 38735124
sosa garnica ana gabriela 37651165
Fernandez Leandro Gabriel 37443840
Castillo Natalia Yanina 38365189
Melian Pablo Anibal de Jesus 35738903
sosa delfina lindaura 36994625
chazarreta maia antonella 35917554
Gutierrez Fabian Marcos Hernan 38225975
Arias Sonia Graciela 36640286
Santillan Mauricio Santillan 36121158
Groppa Gustavo Adrian 35744301
Farias Alexia Tatiana 38556702
Villegas luna Silvana agostina 35746207
Valdez Cintya Antonella 37130692
Bernasconi Tamara 36045033
Banuera Alejandra Noemi 38365480
Villalba Yoana Yanet 35738882
Gomez Esteban José Maria 37955831




RESULTADOS

Listado de Anfitriones para Tecnhodpolis

Ne MUESTRA |Apellido Nombres DNI N2

1 Martinez José Emilio 40052312
2 F Reynoso Florencia andrea 38366680
3 ' Collante Andrea 37119013
4 S Queirolo Franco 37736736
5 I Acosta Gustavo Daniel 38643181
6 C Moya Luis Agustin Joel 33141876
7 A Diaz Gallardo Marcos Emmanuel 37119720
8 Figueroa Martin Nicolas 37529973
9 M Abdo Constanza 37510106
10 A Coronel Mariana Judith 36121398
11 T Castillo Natalia Yanina 38365189
12 E Gomez Esteban José Maria 37955831
13 M Mendoza Luisina Ayme 38719819
14 A Corbalan Silvia Gabriela 36044427
15 T Carrizo Analia Silvana 36886193
16 I Carabajal Elba Julieta 38737677
17 C Quifionez Ruben Dario 36045466
18 A mendoza natalia macarena 38495052
19 Morales Aranza Gisel 35967980
20 Ramos Nadia Marian 41649232
21 PALEONTOLOGIA | Jigena Susana Belen 37129354
22 monjes rosales Maria alejandra 35517467
23 Mercado Baudino Maria Emilia 38.998.358
24 Garcia Vega Florencia Yanina 38.365.824
25 fernandez Sergio Omar 36640782
26 | R oidan Ailen Giselle 40.285.832
27 zorribas estefania elizabeth 38113061
28 Peralta Nicolas Agustin 38555840
29 Castafio Ledesma Maria Sofia 39794288
30 Sanchez Maria Liliana 37529444
31 Mancilla Trejo Maria Antonella 35741434
32 Figueroa Fernando Ezequiel 36121922
33 Acufia Maria del Huerto 37138950
34 Dorado Rita Daniela 37509769
35 Lescano muratore Soledad 35476922
36 Corbalan Silvia Gabriela 36044427
37 Gonzalez Colloricclt Franco Augusto 39899189
38 Diaz Juarez Ines Amalia 38225759
39 Conde Kowal José Andrés 38556293
40 Palazzi José Antonio 38733155
41 Carrizo Fernando Marcos 38732918
42 Ledesma Juan Ignacio 37734104
43 GOmez Matias Alejandro 37734113
44 Bernasconi Javier José 35917660
45 malago santiago exequiel 40287621
46 Paéz Vanesa Veronica 37652837
47 Roy Claudio 37530456
48 Diaz Erika Janette 39452644
49 Kerz Lucia 37313152
50 Vallejo Juan Daniel 38365574
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Yanucci
Basualdo
Campos
sequeira
Ponce
Brizuela
Franco
bravo
Maldonado
Toscano
Ruiz
Castillo
reuter
Larred
Poupard
LOPEZ
IRiguez
Sosa
Caceres diaz

Villaverde vivas

Montenegro
Amado
Rojo
Soria
Carabajal
Queirolo
Trejo
Coronel
Avila
vera
Barchini
Diaz
Anriquez
Ramirez
Rosales
Montoto
Villalba
Veron
Acufia Lopez
Robledo
Olmedo
Andrada
Unates
Jimenez
Medina
Medina

Agustina Micaela
Fabian Alejandro
Fabiana Zoraida
Rodrigo Enrique
Maximiliano lucas gabr
Carlos Alejandro
Maria Romina
moira anabel
Rocio Edith
Mariana

Romina Marisel
Paula Jimena
fernanda Agustina
Ailen

Luis Marcelo
MAXIMILIANO NAIM
Edgar Alejandro
Damiana priscilla
Alan

Camila soledad
Melina Elizabeth
Rita Pamela
Yamila de los Angeles
Washington Daniel
Elba Julieta
Franco

Carolina Soledad
Adriana Edith
Daniel Edgardo Sdin
alexis marilin
Adriana Carolina
Nayra belén
Nahuel Gonzalo
Nela Merilee
Manuel Alejandro
Rita Anahi

Rita anabel
Cynthia Romina
Maria Anahi

Hilton Ramiro
Franco

Ana Noemi

Mayra Soledad
Carla Antonella
Lourdes

Natalia Elizabeth

40287177
40.287.592
35740232
40169102
36878704
39583674
36923443
35745961
40168918
36121359
35843976
36045782
40526807
36121488
38227049
39582446
36122642
34981886
36121374
38482749
38.154.601
38779723
39679641
35476830
38737677
37736736
37736747
37530290
37734938
37411613
39794010
37510397
38721212
35746932
38639300
38720632
36121469
37131069
36045602
35917807
35476088
36994583
37411461
37411120
37373733
37510048




